
Blatt 1Schlosscup
Burgdorf Herren E

07.11.2021; 08:00 UhrAnzahl Spieler: 40
Beste Klassierung: 2 OSR: Semir Hermidas Verbände: STT

1 2 Lamon Oscar Bern
33 1 Wenger Raphael Thun
32 1 Gronewold Jakob Langnau Wenger

-5,-7,5,5,8

Wenger
w.o.

17 1 Rim Jason Omega
16 2 Fischer Yanis Aarberg Fischer

3,8,5

Fischer
13,7,8

9 2 Cantieni Michel Thun
24 1 Rodriguez Garcia Joely Bern Cantieni

5,-8,7,11
25 1 Gerber Roland Heimberg
40 1 Rettschlag Marc Zofingen Gerber

9,8,12
8 2 Zbinden Dario Erlach

Zbinden
8,6,7

Zbinden
7,4,8

Zbinden
-8,12,-9,11,9

5 2 Gianetto Nicolás Rio-Star Muttenz
37 1 Duda Tomasz Oberriet
28 1 Hofer Gil Thun Duda

5,2,4

Gianetto
8,7,7

21 1 Schenk Thomas Zofingen
12 2 Tobler Lukas Bern Tobler

7,4,5

Gianetto
11,5,9

13 2 Pimple Sadashiv Solothurn
20 2 Wenger Markus Thun Wenger

4,-8,6,6
29 1 Gerber Megan Heimberg
36 1 Bolliger Franco Worb Bolliger

10,14,6
4 2 Luu Trong Nghia Basel

Luu
1,3,1

Luu
4,10,9

Gianetto
8,8,-6,8

Gianetto
8,-9,7,-7,5



Blatt 2Schlosscup
Burgdorf Herren E

07.11.2021; 08:00 UhrAnzahl Spieler: 40
Beste Klassierung: 2 OSR: Semir Hermidas Verbände: STT

3 2 Stucki Nico Thun
35 1 Williams Shia Lugano
30 1 Hotz Valentin Omega Hotz

9,7,15

Stucki
-20,1,6,-9,3

19 1 Wang Minghan Langnau
14 2 Canbulat Orhan Bern Canbulat

5,8,8

Canbulat
9,7,4

11 2 Linder Louis Steffisburg
22 1 Schild Victor Nugerol-Le Landeron Linder

8,-5,-3,6,8
27 2 Brunck Holger Royal Bern
38 1 Marozsan Zoltan Thun Brunck

-9,3,6,-7,3
6 2 Rölli Marco Zofingen

Brunck
-9,4,7,8

Brunck
5,7,6

Canbulat
5,6,-8,6

7 2 Schneider Rémy Pieterlen
39 1 Li Thomas Omega
26 2 Baumann Sylvain Worb Baumann

5,1,1

Baumann
6,-7,-9,3,8

23 1 Freudiger Elias Langnau
10 2 Streuli Arnim Rio-Star Muttenz Streuli

4,2,2

Baumann
-6,9,7,-6,8

15 2 Sandri Roger Thun
18 1 Streitmatter Naya Heimberg Sandri

2,6,4
31 2 Lonak Marcin Bern
34 1 Holzer Selina Aarberg Lonak

5,5,4
2 2 Mosimann Marius Erlach

Mosimann
7,7,-5,4

Mosimann
4,7,3

Baumann
5,-9,9,10

Canbulat
-6,-4,8,8,7



Blatt 3Schlosscup
Burgdorf Herren E

07.11.2021; 08:00 UhrAnzahl Spieler: 40
Beste Klassierung: 2 OSR: Semir Hermidas Verbände: STT

Sieger Blatt 1 Gianetto

Sieger Blatt 2 Canbulat -9,6,9,8
Gianetto

Rangliste
1 2 Gianetto Nicolás Rio-Star Muttenz
2 2 Canbulat Orhan Bern
3 2 Zbinden Dario Erlach

2 Baumann Sylvain Worb
5 2 Luu Trong Nghia Basel

2 Brunck Holger Royal Bern
2 Fischer Yanis Aarberg
2 Mosimann Marius Erlach

9 2 Tobler Lukas Bern
2 Stucki Nico Thun
2 Cantieni Michel Thun
2 Streuli Arnim Rio-Star Muttenz
2 Wenger Markus Thun
2 Linder Louis Steffisburg
1 Wenger Raphael Thun
2 Sandri Roger Thun


